
# Name Title Award

1 Werner Tubbe Goldseeker Camp B

2 Werner Tubbe Pioneer Equipment B

3 Jacki Hollick Purple Tassels B
4 Jacki Hollick The Flyby B

# Name Title Award

6 Olivia Vincent Lilium G

2 Peter Baughan Colonial Man B

3 suzanne lowe Watching the watcher B

4 Jean Wilson Creepy Tree B

# Name Title Award

6 Rita Atkinson A Vase of Dead Dill G

7 Nadine Henley Jaunty Baskets G

12 Michael Richards Disturbed G

20 Michelle Purcher Mellow Yellow G

21 Rosemary Edwards Footprints G

30 Lorraine Higgs In the middle of nowhere - Antarctica G

3 Mark Greenland The Silent Scream S

16 Michael Hewitt Shadow of herself S

18 suzanne lowe Garden of Eden S

25 Barbara Barnett Bee eater with dragonfly S

33 Michelle Moseley Singapore Gardens S

34 Vivienne Greenfield Not so Crabby S

37 Kay Cypher End of Day S

1 Adrian Hall Happy Place B

2 Neil Fletcher Bungle Bungle B

4 Ron Jackson My Home B

5 Barbara Brown A Moment of Contemplation B

9 Patrick Bell Lake Argyle 2 B

10 Richard Eaton If Only B

11 Greg Edwards Refraction B

24 Gordon McDade No Drone required B

Digital Mono

APRIL 2023
Digital Novice

APRIL 2023
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Digital Colour
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# Name Title Award

3 Ron Jackson The Cloud and the Pole G

4 Dean McKay Was it worth the wait G

6 Adrian Hall First Light G

9 Richard Eaton Tiny Dancer G

32 Michelle de Swardt Gone G

39 Olivia Vincent Red G

17 fred armstrong the approach shot S

22 Joyce Rubelli The Old Boat Ramp B

24 Barbara Barnett Delicate B

26 Kay Cypher Blue B

35 Rob Bilton Power B

38 Margarete Wendt Autumn leaves B

# Name Title Award

1 Chris Barry I can fly G

2 Ray Meckenstock Thinking, Thinking G

3 Hannelie van der Merwe A quiet place G

6 Wayne Berriman Hang on G

8 Max Maujean Stairway to Heavan G

4 Cecylia Sylwestrzak Welcome S

5 Susi Nodding Architectural Shape S

9 Paul Sauter Black & White & Black S

7 Colin White Banyan B

# Name Title Award

5 Barbara Brown Derby Tree G

7 Wayne Berriman Peace G

1 Chris Barry Diversity S

2 Ray Meckenstock Out of the darkness B

3 Nadine Henley Rainy Journey B

4 Hannelie van der Merwe Blue Hour B

6 Colin White Fantasy B

8 Cecylia Cylwestrzak Bark B

# Name Title Award

1 Mark Greenland Michelle S

2 Max Maujean Serenity B

3 Susi Nodding Waiting Patiently B

4 Paul Sauter Three B

# Name Title Member's Choice

4 Cecylia Sylwestrzak Welcome 1st

6 Wayne Berriman Hang on 2nd

2 Ray Meckenstock Thinking, Thinking 2nd

8 Max Maujean Stairway to Heavan 3rd

APRIL 2023
Digital Subject - SIMPLICITY

APRIL 2023
Print Subject - SIMPLICITY

APRIL 2023
Print Mono

APRIL 2023
Print Colour

APRIL 2023
Members Choice Print Mono
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# Name Title Member's Choice

4 Hannelie van der Merwe Blue Hour 1st

1 Chris Barry Diversity 2nd

7 Wayne Berriman Peace 3rd

5 Barbara Brown Derby Tree 3rd

# Name Title Member's Choice

4 Paul Sauter Three 1st

3 Susi Nodding Waiting Patiently 2nd

1 Mark Greenland Michelle 2nd

2 Max Maujean Serenity 3rd

# Name Title Catergory

2 Werner Tubbe Pioneer Equipment Digital Novice

6 Olivia Vincent Lilium Digital Mono

21 Rosemary Edwards Footprints Digital Colour

9 Richard Eaton Tiny Dancer Digital Subject

2 Ray Meckenstock Thinking, Thinking Print Mono

7 Wayne Berriman Peace Print Colour

1 Mark Greenland Michelle Print Subject

APRIL 2023
Judges Choice

Members Choice Print Colour

APRIL 2023

APRIL 2023
Members Choice Print Subject
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